
SCHEDULE - MHL ELITE
spring 2010 / LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Jan 24, 10 5 TEAM SLEAZY 3 MHL ELITE 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 31, 10 3 MHL ELITE 3 ASSASSINS 10:30 pm -

Sun, Feb 07, 10 5 MHL ELITE 4 FIGHTING COCKS 5:00 pm -

Mon, Feb 15, 10 1 MHL ELITE 4 JETS 9:15 pm -

Sun, Feb 21, 10 4 MHL ELITE 3 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 9:25 pm -

Sun, Feb 28, 10 5 JETS 5 MHL ELITE 10:35 pm -

Sun, Mar 07, 10 6 MHL ELITE 4 TEAM SLEAZY 10:35 pm -

Sun, Mar 14, 10 4 FIGHTING COCKS 1 MHL ELITE 9:25 pm -

Sun, Mar 21, 10 2 JETS 1 MHL ELITE 8:10 pm -

Sun, Mar 28, 10 1 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 3 MHL ELITE 7:00 pm -

Wed, Mar 31, 10 1 6 FIGHTING COCKS 2 MHL ELITE 10:30 pm -


